Address

129 Cornwall, Crete, IL

142 N State Street, Glenwood, IL
719 E 192nd Street, Glenwood, IL
1049 194th Place, Glenwood, IL

820 Elder Road #315, Homewood
147 Nashua Street, Park Forest

325 Niagara Street, Park Forest

359 Oswego, Street, Park Forest, IL
71 Marquette Street, Park Forest, IL
305 Sioux Street, Park Forest, IL

26 24th Street, Chicago Heights
634 15th Street, Chicago Heights
615 147th Place, Dolton, IL
16733 Wood Street, Hazel Crest
1735 170th Street, Hazel Crest
1739 170th Street, Hazel Crest
17060 Dixie Highway, Hazel Crest
4343 Lincoln Highway, Matteson
14623 Waverly Ave, Midlothian
3615 Park Ave, Olympia Fields
3721 Sauk Trail, Richton Park
3200 205th Street, Olympia Fields

20920 Governors Highway, Olympia Fields

130 Warwick Ave, Park Forest

Greenfield Subdivision lots, Richton Park

Las Fuentes Lots, Richton Park
1604 216th Place, Sauk Village
3244 Sangamon Street, Steger

Address

Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family

Condo

Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family

Land
Land
Land
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Land
Land
Land
Land
Land
Land
Land

Address

3/2
4/2.5
3/2
3/1.5

21
3/1.5
3/1
31
21
31

Address

Joe Pav

Coming Soon
Coming Soon
David Huerta

Diane Abell
David Huerta

Rachel Caldwell
Tonya Robersion

Diane Abell

Coming Soon

Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon

Rachel Caldwell

Coming Soon
Coming Soon
David Huerta
Joe Pav

Coming Soon

Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Joe Pav
Dlane Abell
Coming Soon

Coming Soon

Phone Number

708-785-3950

708-743-3395

708-228-3772
708-743-3395
312-961-8340
708-268-9680
708-228-3772

312-961-8340

708-743-3395
708-785-3950

708-785-3950
708-228-3772

Email Address

jpav@daprileproperties.com

reoagent60411@yahoo.com

diane.abell@bairdwarner.com
roeagent60411@yahoo.com
rachelcaldwell.realestate@gmail.com
tonya.roberson@cbexchange.com

diane.abell@bairdwarner.com

rachelcaldwell.realestate@gmail.com

reoagent60411@yahoo.com
jpav@daprileproperties.com

jpav@daprileproperties.com
diane.abell@bairdwarner.com

Asking Price

Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon

Coming Soon

UNDER CONTRACT

Coming Soon
Coming Soon
$57,000
$25,000

Coming Soon

Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon

Temporarily off Market

Coming Soon

Coming Soon

UNDER CONTRACT
UNDER CONTRACT

Coming Soon

Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
$40,000
$1,400,000
Coming Soon

Coming Soon



