Address	Address	Address	Address	Phone Number	Email Address	Asking Price
129 Cornwall, Crete, IL	Single Family	3/2	Joe Pav	708-785-3950	jpav@daprileproperties.com	Coming Soon
142 N State Street, Glenwood, IL	Single Family	4/2.5	Coming Soon	, 66 , 65 656	Jan C ask mek eke mes eem	Coming Soon
719 E 192nd Street, Glenwood, IL	Single Family	3/2	Coming Soon			Coming Soon
1049 194th Place, Glenwood, IL	Single Family	3/1.5	David Huerta	708-743-3395	reoagent60411@yahoo.com	Coming Soon
820 Elder Road #315, Homewood	Condo	2/1	Diane Abell	708-228-3772	diane.abell@bairdwarner.com	UNDER CONTRACT
147 Nashua Street, Park Forest	Single Family	3/1.5	David Huerta	708-743-3395	roeagent60411@yahoo.com	Coming Soon
325 Niagara Street, Park Forest	Single Family	3/1	Rachel Caldwell	312-961-8340	rachelcaldwell.realestate@gmail.com	Coming Soon
359 Oswego, Street, Park Forest, IL	Single Family	3/1	Tonya Robersion	708-268-9680	tonya.roberson@cbexchange.com	\$57,000
71 Marquette Street, Park Forest, IL	Single Family	2/1	Diane Abell	708-228-3772	diane.abell@bairdwarner.com	\$25,000
305 Sioux Street, Park Forest, IL	Single Family	3/1	Coming Soon			Coming Soon
26 24th Street, Chicago Heights	Land		Coming Soon			Coming Soon
634 15th Street, Chicago Heights	Land		Coming Soon			Coming Soon
615 147th Place, Dolton, IL	Land		Coming Soon			Coming Soon
16733 Wood Street, Hazel Crest	Commercial		Rachel Caldwell	312-961-8340	rachelcaldwell.realestate@gmail.com	Temporarily off Market
1735 170th Street, Hazel Crest	Commercial		Coming Soon	0.2 00. 00.0		Coming Soon
1739 170th Street, Hazel Crest	Commercial		Coming Soon			Coming Soon
17060 Dixie Highway, Hazel Crest	Commercial		David Huerta	708-743-3395	reoagent60411@yahoo.com	UNDER CONTRACT
4343 Lincoln Highway, Matteson	Commercial		Joe Pav	708-785-3950	ipav@daprileproperties.com	UNDER CONTRACT
14623 Waverly Ave, Midlothian	Commercial		Coming Soon		<u>" </u>	Coming Soon
3615 Park Ave, Olympia Fields	Commercial					
3721 Sauk Trail, Richton Park	Commercial		Coming Soon			
3200 205th Street, Olympia Fields	Land		Coming Soon			Coming Soon
20920 Governors Highway, Olympia Fields	Land		Coming Soon			Coming Soon
130 Warwick Ave, Park Forest	Land		Coming Soon			Coming Soon
Greenfield Subdivision lots, Richton Park	Land		Joe Pav	708-785-3950	jpav@daprileproperties.com	\$40,000
Las Fuentes Lots, Richton Park	Land		Dlane Abell	708-228-3772	diane.abell@bairdwarner.com	\$1,400,000
1604 216th Place, Sauk Village	Land		Coming Soon			Coming Soon
3244 Sangamon Street, Steger	Land		Coming Soon			Coming Soon